Aspen Title #01038489

45408

FORM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED

ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED

YRIGHT 1990

STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING C Vol.ma 2 Page 1495

......

Cynthia Bourgeau

as Grantor, Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., as Trustee, and Michael R. Davis

as Beneficiary,

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property

The North 80 feet of Lot 646, Block 119, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

This Trust Deed is an all-inclusive Trust Deed see exhibit "B".

This Trust Deed is being recorded Junior and Subordinate to a Trust Deed in Favor of Associates Financial Services Company of Oregon, Dated May 15, 1992, and recorded in Book M-92, Page 1/492, Klamath County Mortgage Records.

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereol and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate.

ith said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixth Dollars and 24/100-----

not sooner paid, to be due and payable at maturity of order and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereof, if The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first state, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instatement, shall become immediately due and payable.
To protect the security of this trust deed, frantor agrees:

1. To protect the security of this trust deed, frantor agrees:
2. To complete urrestore prompts and property in good condition on the commit on percent and value of the pay to the constraint. Construct there are a structured therefore.
3. To complete urrestore prompts are and pay the dead of the pay to the constraint. Constructure there are an and pay when due all costs incurred therefore.
3. To complete urrestore prompts are and the pay to filing some in the constraint of the constraint. Constructure of the pay to the due all costs incurred therefore.
3. To complete urrestore prompts are and to pay for filing some in the due file of the pay of the due all line sectors.
4. To provide and contineausly maintain instruct on the building of the statements provide the cost of all line sectors.
3. To provide and contineausly maintain instruct on the building of the statements are and the pay for filing some in the building of the statements are and the statements are and the building of any policy of the statements are and the building of the statements are and the building of the statements are and the statements are and the building of any policy of instructe on work hereafter precised to the beneficiary with how pay able to the latter and the pay building of the statements are and the statement when any policy of instructe on one of the statement when any policy of instructe on work relater placed on said buildings are policy and provide as the statement when any policy of instructe on work relater place on as instruction of the statement when any policy of instruction of the statement when any be applied by the of the statement when anot a submattic on the statement when anot a statement

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken wher the right of ennionet domain or condemnation, heneliciary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's less, the trial and appellate costs, and expenses and attorney's less, the trial and appellate costs and expenses and attorney's less, the trial and appellate costs and expenses and attorney's less, secured he by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's less, and encured by it first upon any reasonable here applied upon the indebtedness secured here that and appellate costs and expenses in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon here applied upon the indebtedness and execute such at the mean from time to time upon written request of bene-ficiary, payment of its fees and presentation of this deed and the mote lan-tering, payment of its fees and presentation of this deed in the taket into the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, the time (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

franting any easement or creating any restriction therein, (c) ion in any subordination or other agreement affecting this dead or the bon or charge thereof; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the purson or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitals there of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness therein of any matters for facts shall econclusive proof of the truthfulness therein distribution of the stars structure in a subscription of the truthfulness therein the structure of the stars of the conclusive proof of the truthfulness therein first the structure of the structure of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 35. 10. Upon any default by granter hereinful, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by again of the adequacy of any set the services and profits, including those past due and updates collect the inst-issues and profits, including those past due and under ungal, and apply the same rest sets and expenses of operation and collect ungal, and apply the same licitary may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such tensis for any taking or dange of the property, and the application or class thereof as alors and other instande of such rents, issues and profits for an stalking or dange of the property, and the application or class thereof as alors and such or waive any default or notice of default hereard as alors said and apply the property, and the application or class thereof as alors and shall not cure or waive any default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby as a solution or class thereof any indebtedness secured hereby and the application or class thereof as a farts and act done waive any default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured

waive any default or notice of default hereinder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. I default hereinder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. I default hereinder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. I any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereinder, time being of the essence with respect to such payment and/or performance, the beneficiary may defare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such any indebtedness secured in equity as a mortgate or direct the trustee to horeclose this trust deed by idvertisement and any indebtedness default in equity as a mortgate or direct the trustee to horeclose this trust deed by idvertisement and asle, or may direct the trustee to horeclose this trust deed by idvertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to pursue any other right remedy, either at law or in equity, which the beneficiary may have. In the event the beneficiary cleats to low by advertisement and sale, the beneficiary cleats to low by advertisement and sale, the beneficiary cleats the said described real property to satisy the obligation secured hereby whereupon the trustee shall is the time and place of sale give more for a such any other persons op mixed forcelose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.795. I. After the trustee here any other persons op nivileged by ORS 86.753, may cure the default or defaults. If the default consists of a lailore to pay, when due, sums secured by the trust each the due that may be cured by tendering the performance required under the only other persons op nivileged by ORS 86.753, may cure the default or defaults. If the default consists of a lailore to pay, when due, the shift due to due at the time of the cure other than such portion as would not then he due had no delaul cocured. Any other default that is capable of being cured may be cured by tendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed. In any other persons portide by other has a due the furt

together with trustee's and attorney's fees not exceeding the amount of provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and face designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said the may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the puchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plet. The texitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the trusthulness thereoil. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grads. When trusters, may purchase at the sale. When the exceeds of sale shall be the species of sale shall be shall delivers, the parcel of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the trusthulness thereoil. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grads. When trusteers, any purchase at the sale. Shall apply the proceeds of sale shall to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale shall to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of a sale shall be trustee and if () the under of sale in the trust dreid as their interests may appear in the under of the interest of the trustee of it of surplus. 16. Benchiciary may from time to time appeart a successor if successor is successor if of the surplus.

surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. If any, to the grantor to the originant a successor or success or to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here under. Upon such appointment, and without convertees to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all terminent ensures 1. Deneticiary, which, when recorded in the more written instrument ensures 1. Deneticiary, which, when recorded in the more gravity and the counts of counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of successor trustee. 1. Trustee, etc., and a provide the successor trustee is not accessor trustee. 1. Trustee accessor trustees with the dired duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not trust or of any action or proceeding in which grants or trustee. shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attainey, who is an active member of the Oregan State Bur, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregan or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency theread, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.503 to 696.533 to 696.535.

		11496
The grantor covenants and agrees to and with	h the beneficiary and thos	e claiming under him, that he is law- ncumbered title thereto
v seized in fee simple of said described real prop	erty una nue a mar,	
ccept as set forth on Page One hereof		
that he will warrant and forever defend the sa	ame against all persons wi	nomsoever.
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan re (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or housel (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a nati	ural person) are for business or	r commercial purposes.
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and bir rsonal representatives, successors and assigns. The term b cured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary here	nds all parties hereto, their he beneficiary shall mean the hold ein. In construing this deed and ar number includes the plural.	irs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, ler and owner, including pledgee, of the contract I whenever the context so requires, the masculine
nder includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singula IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor h	has hereunto set his hand t	he day and year first above written.
IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty	(a) or (b) is Cynthia Bo	This Bourgeau
applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable that the particular s such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regula s such word is defined in the truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation by making	ation Z, the ing required	
sclosures; for this purpose use slevens terms to a this notice. compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	·	
Co litor	min County of Sautalla	ua ·
		ne on May 21 et 1992 Mars 21 et 1992
This instrument/W	as apknowledged delore n	
this instrument w	vas acknowledged before n	ne on May 21 21, 1992
By		
UFFOCIAL SEAL JULIE A. MARINI	$\bigcap I_{-} I_{-} I_{-}$	Marine Celes nexpires 1.7.94
	fitte	1.7. 94
My comm. expires JAH 3, 1024	Mt commission	a expires
	EQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	
RE Yo be use	EQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE and only when obligations have been pa	aid.
	, Trustee	
the the local owner and holder of	all indebtedness secured by t	the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by s o you of any sums owing to you under the terms
trust deed have been thiny pair and contents of and statute, said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all ex herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconvey,		
DATED:		
	·····	Beneficiary
De not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it	t secures. Both must be delivered to th	is trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which is		
		STATE OF OREGON,
TRUST DEED		County of
		County of I certify that the within instrum
TRUST DEED		County of I certify that the within instrur was received for record on the
TRUST DEED		County of I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the
TRUST DEED	SPACE RESERVED FOR	County of I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881) STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.		County of
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881) STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.	FOR	County of
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881) STEVENS NESS LAW FUD. CO., FORTLAND. ORE. Grantor Beneliciary	FOR	County of
TRUST DEED (form No. 881) Stevens NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORE. Grantor	FOR	County of

EXHIBIT "B" TO TRUST DEED

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED AND IS JUNIOR AND SUBORDINATE TO A TRUST DEED RECORDED IN BOOK M-92 AI PAGE <u>1/492</u> IN FAVOR OF ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY AS BENEFICIARY, WHICH TRUST DEED SECURES THE PAYMENT OF A NOTE THEREIN MENTIONED. MICHAEL R. DAVIS, THE BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN, AGREES TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID NOTE IN FAVOR OF ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY AND WILL SAVE GRANTOR(S) HEREIN, CYNTHIA BOURGEAU, HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD THE SAID BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN DEFAULT IN MAKING THE PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR NOTE AND TRUST DEED, GRANTOR(S) HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY GRANTOR(S) HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECOME DUE UPON THE NOTE WHICH IS SECURED BY THIS ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED.

(INITIALS OF BENEFICIARY(IES) (INITIALS OF GRANTOR(S)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH. ss.

Filed for of	record at request of A.D.,	Aspen Title Co. the the 28th day 10:40 o'clock M., and duly recorded in Vol. M92	Ņ.
FEE	\$20.00	Mortgages on Page <u>11495</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Draman Maria Maria Maria</u>	-